BN-Rxx-SQ
Product tags:
Gigahertz Optik GmbH 1/4
昊量光电
上海昊量光电设备有限公司   Phone: 4006-888-532  WeChat: Auniontech  Website: www.auniontech.com  E-mail: info@auniontech.com
Description

Main features Reflective material made of ODM98 or ODMP.
Dimensions up to 10"x 10" / 254mm x 254mm.
Reflectance 98%, 70%, 50%, 20% and 2%.
Near perfect Lambertian reflection.
Housing with protective cap.
Measurement range 250 nm to 2450 nm
Typical applications Large-area reflection standards for the comparison and verification of laser rangefinders and optical
distance sensors at greater distances.
Calibration Calibration of the spectral reflectance from 250 nm to 2450 nm in 50 nm increments.
Product
Reflectance See ordering Information.
Dimensions See ordering information
Purchasing information
Article-Nr Modell Description
Product
15296053 BN-R98-SQ12C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 12" x 12"; 305 mm x
305 mm; calibration certificate
15296782 BN-R98-SQ10C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x
254 mm; calibration certificate
15296052 BN-R98-SQ5C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 5" x 5"; 127 mm x 127
mm; calibration certificate
15296830 BN-R98-SQ2C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 2" x 2"; 50,8 mm x 50,8
mm; calibration certificate
15298443 BN-R50-SQ10C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 50 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x
254 mm; calibration certificate
15296774 BN-R20-SQ10C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 20 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x
254 mm; calibration certificate
15296768 BN-R02-SQ10C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 2 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x 254
mm; calibration certificate
15296474 BN-R98-SQ12 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 12" x 12"; 305 mm x
305 mm
15296781 BN-R98-SQ10 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x
254 mm
15296475 BN-R98-SQ5 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 5" x 5"; 127 mm x
127mm
15296829 BN-R98-SQ2 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; 2" x 2"; 50,8 mm x 50,8
mm
15298442 BN-R50-SQ10 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 50 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x
254 mm
15296773 BN-R20-SQ10 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 20 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x
254 mm
Gigahertz Optik GmbH 3/4
昊量光电
上海昊量光电设备有限公司   Phone: 4006-888-532  WeChat: Auniontech  Website: www.auniontech.com  E-mail: info@auniontech.com
Article-Nr Modell Description
15296767 BN-R02-SQ10 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 2 %; 10" x 10"; 254 mm x 254
mm
Gigahertz Optik GmbH 4/4
昊量光电
上海昊量光电设备有限公司   Phone: 4006-888-532  WeChat: Auniontech  Website: www.auniontech.com  E-mail: info@auniontech.com